ST. THOMAS’ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
4, DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD
KOLKATA -700 023
PHONE NO. 2448 -1081 / 82

B. Tech in All Courses (CSE, AIML, IT, ECE, EE)

Semester Charges

(For the students admitted in 1 year Engg. Courses in the academic year 2024-2025)
(Same as previous academic year)

Fees for 1st Semester are as under : -

a) Admission Fee - Rs.
b) Tuition Fee - Rs.
c) Development Fee - Rs.
d) Student Amenities - Rs.
e) Library & Book Bank Fee - Rs.
f) Caution Deposit - Rs.

Total : Rs.

10,000.00
55,000.00
8,250.00
500.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
89,750.00

(Rupees eighty-nine thousand seven hundred fifty only).

Fees for 2nd to 8tk Per Semester are detailed as under : -

a) Tuition Fee - Rs.
b) Development Fee - Rs.
c) Student Amenities - Rs.

Total : Rs.

55,000.00
8,250.00
500.00

63,750.00

(Rupees sixty-three thousand seven hundred fifty only.)

Hostel Facilities : Not available.
Hostel Charges : Not applicable.

(One time)
(Per Semester)
(Per Semester)
(Per Semester)
(One time)
(One time)

Payment at the time of admission should preferably be made by online transfer or by cash. Payment through cheque
/ DD will also be accepted but it would require time for collection and thereby the admission process may be
delayed till such time bank clearance is available. For those who prefer to pay by online transfer must report first at

college accounts office for details.



